
2018 Bangkok students exchange programⅡ 

Term : September 1th -15th  (15 days ) 

 

Day Date Week Schedule Staff 

1 1 Sep Sat Leave Okinawa at 21:55 (Peach aviation)  

2 2 Sep Sun 

Arrive BKK at 00:25. 

Move to hotel（Longluck Guesthouse at Khaosan） 

 

Break and Khaosan walk all day.  

Tamaki 

3 3 Sep Mon 
Move to KMUTNB ( We wait at Bang sue station at 

13:00）Check in to the dormitory. 
Tamaki 

4 4 Sep Tue Opening ceremony, Orientation and Tour of KMUTNB Tamaki 

5 5 Sep Wed Lecture, English training Tamaki 

6 6 Sep Thu Lecture, English training Tamaki 

7 7 Sep Fri 
Lecture, English training 

In the night, night cruising on Chao Phraya River. 
Tamaki 

8 8 Sep Sat Free time ( Karnchanaburi province ) Tamaki 

9 9 Sep Sun 
Free time (The students are divided into two groups 

and acts each.) 
Suriyon 

10 10 Sep Mon Lecture, experiment and activity Suriyon 

11 11 Sep Tue Lecture, experiment and activity Suriyon 

12 12 Sep Wed Lecture, experiment and activity Suriyon 

13 13 Sep Thu Presentation and student exchang. Suriyon 

14 14 Sep Fri 
Leave KMUTNB at 10:00 and go to Bang sue station. 

After noon: Free time in BKK city.  
Suriyon 

15 15 Sep Sat 
Leave BKK at 01:25 (Peach aviation).  

Arrive Naha at 07:55 
Suriyon 



 

引率教員 

Media Information Engineering Prof. Suryon 

Mail address：suryon@okinawa-ct.ac.jp 

Cell phone：090-3794-7062 

 

Bioresources Engineering Prof. Yasutomo TAMAKI） 

Mail address：tamaki@okinawa-ct.ac.jp 

Cell phone：090-9070-2077 
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